
 2008-09 Newburgh Free Academy Boys and Girls Indoor Track and Field Schedule

Day Date Meet Venue Departure Meet Return

Saturday, 11/29/08 OCIAA "D" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Friday, 12/5/08 OCIAA Relays Gillis Fieldhouse 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Friday, 12/12/08 OCIAA "C" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Friday, 12/19/08 OCIAA "A" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Saturday, 12/20/08 Bishop Loughlin Games The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Sunday, 12/21/08 Bishop Loughlin Games The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Saturday, 12/27/08 Marine Corps Holiday Classic (B) The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Saturday, 12/27/08 Pearl River Holiday Festival (G) Rockland CC Fieldhouse 7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Suffern, NY

Sunday, 1/4/09 OCIAA "B" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Saturday, 1/10/09 Hispanic Games The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Sunday, 1/11/09 OCIAA Developmental Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Wednesday, 1/14/09 Millrose Games Qualifier The Armory 4:30 p.m. 7:55 p.m. (G) 10:00 p.m.

New York, NY 8:00 p.m. (B)

Friday, 1/16/09 OCIAA "A" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Saturday, 1/17/09 Molloy Stanner Games The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Friday, 1/23/09 OCIAA "B" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Saturday, 1/24/09 New Balance Games The Armory 6:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Friday, 1/30/09 Millrose Games Madison Square Garden 3:00 p.m. 6:23 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Friday, 1/30/09 OCIAA "A" Format Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Friday, 2/6/09 New Balance Collegiate Invitational The Armory 3:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Saturday, 2/7/09 New Balance Collegiate Invitational The Armory 11:30 a.m. 2:58 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

New York, NY

Monday, 2/9/09 168th Street Varsity Classic The Armory 2:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 11:30 p.m.

New York, NY

Saturday, 2/14/09 OCIAA Championships Gillis Fieldhouse 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Sunday, 2/15/09 OCIAA Championships Gillis Fieldhouse 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

(Snow Date) West Point, NY

Saturday, 2/21/09 Section 9 Class A Championships Gillis Fieldhouse 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Tuesday, 2/24/09 Eastern States Championships The Armory 1:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 12:00 a.m.

New York, NY

Friday, 2/27/09 Section 9 Boys State Qualifying Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Saturday, 2/28/09 Section 9 Girls State Qualifying Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.

West Point, NY

Sunday, 3/1/09 Section 9 State Qualifying Meet Gillis Fieldhouse 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

(Snow Date) West Point, NY

Saturday, 3/7/09 NY State Championships Barton Fieldhouse 10:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 1:00 a.m.

Ithaca, NY (Friday) (Sunday)
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